
Pos 

Ltwt Superbike 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNS 

Sportsman Hvwt 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNS 

PIC 

1 
2 

DNS 

1 
2 
3 
4 

DNS 

No. 

77P 
22A 

51P 

16P 
25P 
84A 

270P 

513A 

Name 

Istvan Hidvegi 
Jean-Francois Cloutier 

David Buckland 

Alex Coelho 
Jordan Decarie 
Wes Barnes 
Chris Fehr 

Rick Edwards 

Class 

Ltwt Superbike 
Ltwt Superbike 

Ltwt Superbike 

Sportsman Hvwt 
Sportsman Hvwt 
Sportsman Hvwt 
Sportsman Hvwt 

Sportsman Hvwt 

Total Tm 

9:38.434 
8:58.409 

8:44.184 
8:44.611 
8:44.901 
8:45.434 

Laps 

9 
8 

9 
9 
9 
9 

Diff 

1 Lap 

DNS 

0.427 
0.717 
1.250 

DNS 

Gap 

1 Lap 

0.427 
0.290 
0.533 

Best Tm 

1:01.641 
1:04.008 

57.238 
57.214 
57.257 
57.369 

In Lap 

6 
2 

0 

4 
4 
2 
3 

0 
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Margin of Victory 

0.427 

Avg. Speed 

111.259 

Best Lap Tm 

57.214 

Best Speed 

113.259 

Best Lap by 

25P - Jordan Decarie 

SUPER SERIES - ROUND 3 

HVWT SPORTSMAN/LTWT SUPERBIKE 

R4 - Hvwt Sportsman/Ltwt Superbike 

Race (8:00 Time) started at 16:00:21 

Nelson 1.800 km 

2023-07-08 02:44 PM 

 


