



SUPER SERIES - ROUND 3 Sorted on Laps

HVWT SPORTSMAN/LTWT SUPERBIKE

Nelson 1.800 km

R4 - Hvwt Sportsman/Ltwt Superbike

2023-07-08 02:44 PM

Race (8:00 Time) started at 16:00:21

Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Total Tm	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm [n Lap
Ltwt Su	ıperbike									
1	1	77P	Istvan Hidvegi	Ltwt Superbike	9:38.434	9			1:01.641	6
2	2	22A	Jean-Francois Cloutier	Ltwt Superbike	8:58.409	8	1 Lap	1 Lap	1:04.008	2
Not cla	ssified									
DNS	DNS	51P	David Buckland	Ltwt Superbike			DNS			0
Sportsr	nan Hvw	rt .								
1	1	16P	Alex Coelho	Sportsman Hvwt	8:44.184	9			57.238	4
2	2	25P	Jordan Decarie	Sportsman Hvwt	8:44.611	9	0.427	0.427	57.214	4
3	3	84A	Wes Barnes	Sportsman Hvwt	8:44.901	9	0.717	0.290	57.257	2
4	4	270P	Chris Fehr	Sportsman Hvwt	8:45.434	9	1.250	0.533	57.369	3
Not cla	ssified									
DNS	DNS	513A	Rick Edwards	Sportsman Hvwt			DNS			0

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.427	111.259	57.214	113.259	25P - Jordan Decarie

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: RACE Events Inc.

Printed: 2023-07-08 4:12:59 PM